Race Date
October 14, 2017

Overall
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Name
Ralph Nurse
Christian Dahn
bryan cliver
JOHN DIEHL
Brian Norrick
Valarie Nerone
Wendy Krischke
Addison Rausei
kelley nelson
Rick Anderson
Becky Luka
Kelly Price
Craig Marshal
Michael Girton
Gretchen Mercer
Hannah Cliver
Kamden Honickel
Melissa Honickel
Andrew Dahn
Manuel Acevedo

Stephanie Witham

Michael Siwy
Sandie Walker
Aaron Honickel
David Danford
Dale Skalba
Jacob Matzger
Susan Kretz
Julie Packovski
Collin Nelson
Nikolai Hixon
Nick Russ

Kim DeBlock
Kathy Huffine
Stephanie McKee
Mark Sandrick
Austin Pletcher
Van Huffine
Lauren Parrish
Richard Sapita
Addison Krischke
Emily Hixon
Niki Ajder

Lisa Curley
Joan Gordon
Nicole Danford
Dawn Kickert

Winfield Great Pumpkin Dash

Overall Finish List

City

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Chagrin falls OH
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Winfield IN
Crown Point
Crown Point
Herbron IN
Crown Point

N
N

N
N
N
N
N

Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point

Hammond IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Hebron IN

Hebron IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Crown Point IN
Saint John IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Dyer IN
Granger IN
Crown Point

N
N
N
N

Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point

N
N
N

Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point
Hebron IN
Lowell IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1195
1196
2314
2324
1194
2377
2358
2387
2374
2303
2359
2385
2360
2336
2363
2315
2348
2346
1197
2301
2416
2400
2412
2347
2318
2401
1193
2356
2381
2373
1190
2390
2322
2351
2362
2392
2384
2350
2383
2393
2357
1189
2302
2317
2337
2320
2352

40
12
39
19
60
41
49

9
40
57
41
37
28
a7
38
32

9
36
11
30
a7
37
42
40
42
60
10
38
37
11
12
28
39
50
35
56
27
a7
34
60

9
41
25
44
37
36
33
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Top Fin
1-13
30-39
19-29
60-99
Top Fin
40-49
1-13
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
19-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
1-13
30-39
1-13
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-99
1-13
30-39
30-39
1-13
1-13
19-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
19-29
40-49
30-39
60-99
1-13
40-49
19-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39

Time Pace
19:52.6 6:25/M
20:50.3 6:43/M
21:53.6 7:04/M
22:16.1 7:11/M
22:39.3 7:18/IM
23:30.9 7:35/M
23:47.3 7:40/M
24:07.7 7:47/M
24:58.5 8:03/M
25:16.4 8:09/M
25:27.1 8:13/M
25:55.2 8:22/M
26:08.5 8:26/M
26:09.7 8:26/M
26:14.4 8:28/M
26:14.5 8:28/M
26:36.8 8:35/M
26:37.1 8:35/M
26:39.1 8:36/M
26:50.4 8:39/M
26:56.7 8:41/M
27:09.5 8:45/M
27:12.3 8:46/M
27:21.3 8:49/M
27:41.9 8:56/M
28:03.2 9:03/M
28:21.5 9:09/M
28:39.2 9:15/M
28:49.6 9:18/M
28:51.6 9:18/M
28:55.0 9:20/M
28:57.4 9:20/M
29:22.0 9:28/M
29:25.7 9:29/M
29:27.7 9:30/M
29:34.6 9:32/M
29:50.3 9:37/M
29:50.8 9:37/M
29:54.4 9:39/M
30:24.8 9:48/M
30:54.7 9:58/M
31:06.1 10:02/M
31:29.7 10:09/M
31:34.7 10:11/M
31:52.1 10:17/M
32:12.7 10:23/M
32:31.6 10:29/M

10/14/2017 11:53:11



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Naomi Nerone
Tina Strimbu
Jim Nerone
Christopher Miller
Amber Campbell
Christine Neander
David Taylor
Kerry Navarro
Kate Sletto
Jamie Arena
Cheryl Garza
Jenny Garza
Molly Fasano
MIke Hofmann
Dave Jancosek
Seth Nerone
Jenny Mixon
Margie Hofmann
Kelley Thompson
Jackie Mayoch
Larry Walker
Luke Neron
Cecilia Sidorovski
Daniel Hautzinger
Larry Hautzinger
Danielle Desmaretz
Gregory A. Fouladi
Ellana Torres
Bethany Elston
April Hardesty
John Kifer
Gabrielle KIFER
Linda Stack
Kathy Midkiff
Lori Taylor
Mary Bardens
Elyse Eagan
Brianna Campbell
Chris Campbell
Johnny Sidorovski
Nancy Packovski
SYDNEY DAWSON
Connie Smith
Xylina Foxworth
Trever Huard
Luke Danford
Amanda Bookholt

Winfield Great Pumpkin Dash

Overall Finish List

City

Chagrin falls OH
Valparaiso IN
Chagrin falls OH
Crown Point IN
Cedar Lake IN
Cedar Lake IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Hobart IN
Crown Point IN

Cedar Lake IN
Crown Point IN

Chagrin falls OH

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Demottette IN

Crown Point IN
Chagrin falls OH
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
N
N

Crown Point
Crown Point
La Crosse IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN

Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Cedar Lake IN
Cedar Lake IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
CROWN POINT IN
Crown Point IN
Dolton IL
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Westville IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2380 10 F 3 1-13
2406 55 F 2 50-59
2378 40 M 5 40-49
2365 34 M 4 30-39
2310 34 F 13 30-39
2369 35 F 14 30-39
2408 53 M 3 50-59
2368 39 F 15 30-39
2402 37 F 16 30-39
2304 32 F 17 30-39
2335 36 F 18 30-39
1192 39 F 19 30-39
2332 30 F 20 30-39
2343 43 M 6 40-49
1191 59 M 4 50-59
2379 12 M 7 1-13
1198 34 F 21 30-39
2342 44 F 8 40-49
2410 32 F 22 30-39
2361 53 F 3 50-59
2413 46 M 7 40-49
2376 13 M 8 1-13
2396 13 F 4 1-13
2341 16 M 1 14-18
2340 52 M 5 50-59
2323 29 F 2 19-29
2333 29 M 5 19-29
2411 8 F 5 1-13
2331 42 F 9 40-49
2339 59 F 4 50-59
2354 30 M 5 30-39
2353 29 F 3 19-29
2405 67 F 1 60-99
2364 61 F 2 60-99
2409 52 F 5 50-59
2305 65 F 3 60-99
2325 33 F 23 30-39
2312 8 F 6 1-13
2311 35 M 6 30-39
2397 9 M 9 1-13
2382 41 F 10 40-49
2321 50 F 6 50-59
2403 48 F 11 40-49
2334 38 F 24 30-39
2349 43 M 8 40-49
2319 7 M 10 1-13
2309 33 F 25 30-39
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Time Pace
33:05.5 10:40/M
33:06.5 10:41/M
33:11.1 10:42/M
33:15.6 10:44/M
33:35.4 10:50/M
33:38.6 10:51/M
34:34.4 11:09/M
34:45.5 11:13/M
34:45.5 11:13/M
35:04.9 11:19/M
35:06.2 11:19/M
35:06.7 11:19/M
35:09.1 11:20/M
35:20.3 11:24/M
35:21.8 11:24/M
35:23.3 11:25/M
35:51.5 11:34/M
36:13.4 11:41/M
36:33.8 11:47/M
36:34.7 11:48/M
37:42.0 12:10/M
37:57.8 12:15/M
38:03.0 12:16/M
38:03.3 12:16/M
38:05.5 12:17/M
38:10.1 12:19/M
38:10.7 12:19/M
38:29.3 12:25/M
39:38.2 12:47/M
39:40.3 12:48/M
40:22.6 13:01/M
40:24.7 13:02/M
40:31.9 13:04/M
40:49.6 13:10/M
44:41.2 14:25/M
45:04.2 14:32/M
45:18.3 14:37/M
45:29.5 14:40/M
45:30.9 14:41/M
47:44.0 15:24/M
47:45.3 15:24/M
48:21.7 15:36/M
51:12.4 16:31/M
51:29.0 16:36/M
51:33.6 16:38/M
51:37.6 16:39/M
51:59.1 16:46/M

10/14/2017 11:53:13



Winfield Great Pumpkin Dash
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 14, 2017

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
95 Audrina Sims Crown Point IN 2399 7 F 7 1-13 1 52:10.8 16:50/M
96 Myah Nelson Crown Point IN 2375 7 F 8 1-13 1 52:12.5 16:50/M
97 Jennifer Moreth Crown Point IN 2367 38 F 26 30-39 1 52:215 16:53/M
98 Amy Carter Saint John IN 2313 42 F 12 40-49 1 52:25.4 16:55/M
99 Joy Holverson Crown Point IN 2344 41 F 13 40-49 1 52:28.2 16:55/M

100 Seth Elmansour Crown Point IN 2326 8 M 11 1-13 1 53:335 17:16/M
101 Kathy Nelson Hebron IN 2372 60 F 4 60-99 1 53:54.3 17:23/M
102 Judith Riley Crown Point IN 2388 71 F 5 60-99 1 53:56.6 17:24/M
103 Brandy Sims Crown Point IN 2398 38 F 27 30-39 1 54:53.8 17:42/M
104 REILY BEACH Crown Point IN 2306 7 F 9 1-13 1 54:56.9 17:43/IM
105 William Riley Crown Point IN 2389 72 M 4 60-99 1 56:18.8 18:10/M
106 Anita Scheeringa Hebron IN 2394 64 F 6 60-99 1 56:50.8 18:20/M
107 Jennifer Price Crown Point IN 2386 39 F 28 30-39 1 57:08.0 18:26/M
108 Margaret Nejman Cedar Lake IN 2370 55 F 7 50-59 1 59:32.8 19:12/M
109 Tim Nejman Cedar Lake IN 2371 60 M 5 60-99 1 59:36.6 19:14/M
110 Matthew Elmansour Crown Point IN 2327 7 M 12 1-13 1 1:01:46.2 19:55/M
111 Kendall Holverson Crown Point IN 2345 7 F 10 1-13 1 1:.02:21.6 20:07/M
112 Hailey Colby Crown Point IN 2316 7 F 11 1-13 1 1:.02:32.1 20:10/M
113 Yacoub Elmansour Crown Point IN 2328 35 M 7 30-39 1 1:03:24.8 20:27/M
114 Laura Elmansour Crown Point IN 2329 33 F 29 30-39 1 1:03:27.9 20:28/M
115 Kaylee Elmansour Crown Point IN 2330 4 F 12 1-13 1 1:.03:29.3 20:29/M
116 Eileen Ryan Crown Point IN 2391 51 F 8 50-59 1 1:.04:146.1 20:54/M
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